ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE FOR CHANGE OF NAME CASE NO. 24SMCP00444
TO ALL INTERESTED
PERSONS: Petitioner:

ANDREW MITCHELL MORRIS filed a peti-tion with this court for a tion with this court for a decree changing names as follows: ANDREW MITCHELL MORRIS to ANDREW MICHEL. THE COURT ORDERS that all persons interested in this matter shall appear before

ter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition

without a hearing.
NOTICE OF HEARING
10/18/2024
08:30 AM in Dept K
Superior Court of
California County of Los Angeles 1725 Main Street

Santa Monica, CA
90401
To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website on the court's website.
To find your court's
website, go to
www.courts.ca.gov/find
-my-court.htm.)
A copy of this Order to
Show Cause shall be

published at least once each week for four suc-cessive weeks prior to the date set for hearthe date set for hearing on the petition in the following newspaper of general circulation, printed in this county: Culver City News
DATE: 8/21/2024
Lawrence H. Cho
Judge of the
Superior Court

et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Culver City News 8/29,9/5,12,19/24-145571 Superior Court Culver City News 8/29,9/5,12,19/24-145561



TRASHING ONE EGG WASTES 55 GALLONS OF WATER

COOK IT, STORE IT, SHARE IT. JUST DON'T WASTE IT.

SAVETHEFOOD.COM



Legal Notices-CC

ORDER TO
SHOW CAUSE FOR
CHANGE OF NAME
CASE NO.
24SMCP00472
TO ALL INTERESTED
PERSONS: Petitioner:
HARSHPREET SINGH
filed a petition with this
court for a decree
changing names as follows: HARSHPREET

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT

The following person is doing business as: PA-CIFIC GRAFFITI SOLUTIONS, 3747 ROBERTSON BLVD, ROBERTSON BLVD, CULVER CITY, CA 90232. Registered Owners: WEST COAST COALITION, 3747 ROBERTSON BLVD, CULVER CITY, CA 90232. This business is conducted by: CORPORATION. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictitious business name or names listed above: business name or names listed above: 06/2024. Signed: YVETTE NEAL, CFO. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 8/02/2024. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filfore that time. The fil-ing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411

Legal Notices-CC

SINGH to HARSH-PREET SINGH BAL. THE COURT OR-DERS that all persons interested in this matter shall appear before this court at the hearing indicated below to show cause, if any, why the petition for change of name should not be granted. Any person objecting to the name changes described above must file a written objection that a written objection that includes the reasons for the objection at least two court days before the matter is scheduled to be heard and must appear at the scheduled to be heard and must appear at the hearing to show cause why the petition should not be granted. If no written objection is timely filed, the court may grant the petition without a hearing.

NOTICE OF HEARING 10/25/2024

08:30 AM in Dept K Superior Court of California County of Los

California
County of Los
Angeles
1725 Main Street
Santa Monica, CA

90401
To appear remotely, check in advance of the hearing for information about how to do so on the court's website.
To find your court's website, go to www.courts.ca.gov/find

-my-court.htm.)
A copy of this Order to
Show Cause shall be published at least once each week for four suc-cessive weeks prior to the date set for hear-ing on the petition in the following newspaper of general circula-tion, printed in this county: Culver City

News DATE: 9/06/2024 Lawrence H. Cho Judge of the Superior Court

Legal Notices-CC

Culver City News 9/19,26,10/3,10/24-146109

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 2024-191000

2024-191000
The following person is doing business as: AIM THE BOOKS, 3837
ALSACE AVENUE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008. Registered Owners: ALL IN MODERATION, INC., 3837
ALSACE AVENUE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008. This business is conducted by: COR-PORATION. The date registrant started to transact business untransact business un-der the fictitious business name or names ness name or names listed above: 09/2024. Signed: FRANCESCA RUNZA, CEO. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 9/11/2024. Notice — This Eightitious Name This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The file fore that time. The fil-ing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Culver City

Culver City News9/19,26,10/3,10/2 4-146110

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME
STATEMENT
2024-189426
The following person is
doing business as:
UNITED SPIRIT 4
AMERICA, 19528
VENTURA BLVD,
TARZANA CA 91356 TARZANA, CA 91356.

Legal Notices-CC

Registered Owners: CHARLES B UNDER-WOOD, 19528 VEN-TURA BLVD #299, TARZANA, CA 91356. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDU-AL. The date registrant started to transact business under the fictiness under the fictitious business name or names listed above: 08/2024. Signed: CHARLES B UNDER-WOOD, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 9/10/2024. Notice — This Fictitious Name 9/10/2024. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filed before that time. The filing of this statement does not of itself authorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal state or common law state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and Professions Code). Culver City News 9/19,26,10/3,10/24-146125

NOTICE OF DISPOSITION OF COLLATERAL

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
You are hereby notified that pursuant to (i) that certain Promissory Note dated October 6, 2022 (as amended or modified from time to time, the "Note") by Solid Post Holdings, LLC ("Debtor") to Unknown, LLC ("Secured Party"); and (ii) that certain Security Agreement dated as of October 6, 2022 (as amended or modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement")

Security Agreement")

Legal Notices-CC

by Debtor, Ikigai Media Properties, LLC, and Secured Party, the following personal property (the "Collateral") will be sold to the al") will be sold to the highest bidder at a scheduled public sale to be held virtually via Zoom video conference on September 30, 2024 at 9:00 a.m. prevailing Pacific Time: (a) Gen 6 Clipster in traveling road cases (Clipster 01a); (b) Gen 6 Clipster in traveling road cases (Clipster 02a); (c) Gen 6 Clipster 02a); (c) Gen 6 Clipster road cases (Clipster 02a); (c) Gen 6 Clipster (Clipster 01); (d) 2012 Ford Transit van with lift gate (VIN NM0LS6BN9CI102416); (e) 2013 Ford Transit van with lift gate (VIN NM0LS7DN5DT15264 0); (f) Functioning QC room with JVC HD-709 Projector, 7.1 sound Projector, 7.1 sound system, and 7' wide screen; (g) 12 Bay Synology NAS with 48 TB of nearline storage; (h) Miscellaneous IT gest including Fironal. gear including Firewall, L3 1G Switch, L3 10G Switch, WAPs, Syslog Server, and related Server, and related equipment; (i) Entry access system with 3 covered doors and logging; (j) Security camera setup. 8 Cameras plus NVR; (k) 3x Mac Mini computers with 10G adapters (1 in each clipster cart, 1 for Data IO); (l) 2500+ lbs security safe; (m) CS-200 Chroma Meter; (n) LTO-8 with 4TB SSD; (o) Stand for Barco

(o) Stand for Barco Projector; (p) Dolby CP-750; (1) 16 Chan-nel AES router; (r) Stewart SnowMatte

Perf screen and frame - 16' w x 8'8" h; (s) Klipsch 7.1 Cinema sound system for medi-

um large room, in-cludes amps, needs crossover; (t) Miscel-

laneous shop tools, va-cuums, extension

Legal Notices-CC

Legal Notices-CC cords, and related items; (u) Furniture consisting of: couches, chairs, desks, kitchen items, water filter system, refrigerator; and (w) Office items consisting of: 1 laser printer, 1 thermal printer, filing cabinet, iPad, miscellaneous computer monitors, window mount AC unit, portable AC unit.

The Collateral will be sold on an AS-IS, an accounting free of DATED this 19th day of September 2024. Kutak Rock LLP Lisa M. Peters, Esq. 1650 Farnam Street Omaha, NE 68102 (402) 346-6000 lisa.peters@kutakrock

sold on an AS-IS, WHERE-IS basis without any recourse against Secured Party

against Sective Faity and without any representation or warranty of any kind or nature whatsoever, including without limitation, any

warranty relating to title, possession, quiet enjoyment, or the like in this disposition. The successful bidder shall

successful bidder shall submit payment of the winning bid in full, with cash, cashier's check or by wire transfer of immediately available funds, to Kutak Rock LLP on the day and time of the sale, except this requirement is

cept this requirement is waived when the highest bidder is Secured Party who may tender payment by its credit bid of the amount due to Secured Party,

plus costs and fees allowed under applicable law. Interested parties may contact the undersigned with any questions regarding the

sale, to obtain more detailed information on the Collateral, or to

make arrangements to participate in and bid at the sale. Debtor and

any parties asserting a subordinate interest in the Collateral are en-

titled to an accounting of the unpaid indebtedness secured by such Collateral and may contact the undersigned to obtain such

Culver City News 9/26/24-146038

FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 2024-195111 The following person is

The following person is doing business as: ANI KBEAUTY, 1109 SAN RAFAEL AVE 21, GLENDALE, CA 91202. Registered Owners: ANI KHODAVERDI, 1109 SAN RAFAEL AVE 21, GLENDALE, CA 91202. This business is conducted by: INDIVIDUAL. The date registrant started to transact business untransact business under the fictitious busider the fictitious business name or names listed above: 09/2024. Signed: ANI KHO-DAVERDI, OWNER. This statement was filed with the County Recorder Office: 9/18/2024. Notice — This Fictitious Name Statement expires five years from the date it was filed in the office of the County Recorder Office. A new Fictitious Business Name Statement must be filled be-fore that time. The fil-ing of this statement does not of itself au-thorize the use in this state of a Fictitious Business Name in violation of the rights of another under federal, state or common law (see Section 14411 et.seq., Business and et.seq., Business and Professions Code). **Culver City News** 9/26,10/3,10,17/24-146918